
Printed on 3/21/2017 @ 5:43 AM

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

1 30 New Hope/Men Open Men Open Ke Alaula 0:55:57.26

2 14 Keahiakahoe/Men 55 Men 55 Kamana o Iolana 0:56:43.58

3 43 Keahiakahoe/Men 50 Men 50 Aia Mana 0:56:51.78

4 35 Windward Kai/Imua Nui Men Open Kawai Lani 0:58:28.45

5 36 Hui Lanakila/Men 50 Men 50 Mamalahoe 0:58:50.17

6 34 Outrigger/Old Guys Men 50 None 0:59:51.27

7 42 Hui Lanakila/Men 40 #1 Men 40 Kawailiula 26F 0:59:59.16

8 7 Hui Nalu/F Troup Men 55 0 1:00:39.42

9 38 Hui Lanakila/Men 40 Men 40 Kia'ila'aole'ahi 1:00:59.95

10 13 Windward Kai/Awaiauluokala Men 40 Aloha 1:01:24.98

11 29 New Hope/Men 55 Men 55 Uilani 1:01:53.01

12 41 Hui Lanakila/Men 60 Men 60 Kalanakilahou 1:04:07.75

13 27 New Hope/Men 50 Men 50 Hoku O Ke Kai 1:04:23.74

14 40 Hui Nalu/Hui Nalu Women Women U Manu Ulu 1 1:06:27.67

15 12 Hui Lanakila/Hui Lanakila Triple B's! Women 40 Kia'ila'aole'ahi 1:07:49.92

   

Men 40

1 42 Hui Lanakila/Men 40 #1 Men 40 Kawailiula 26F 0:59:59.16

2 38 Hui Lanakila/Men 40 Men 40 Kia'ila'aole'ahi 1:00:59.95

3 13 Windward Kai/Awaiauluokala Men 40 Aloha 1:01:24.98

Men 50

1 43 Keahiakahoe/Men 50 Men 50 Aia Mana 0:56:51.78

2 36 Hui Lanakila/Men 50 Men 50 Mamalahoe 0:58:50.17

3 34 Outrigger/Old Guys Men 50 None 0:59:51.27

4 27 New Hope/Men 50 Men 50 Hoku O Ke Kai 1:04:23.74

Men 55

1 14 Keahiakahoe/Men 55 Men 55 Kamana o Iolana 0:56:43.58

2 7 Hui Nalu/F Troup Men 55 0 1:00:39.42

3 29 New Hope/Men 55 Men 55 Uilani 1:01:53.01

Stew Kalama Race
Sponsored by: Kai Oni Canoe Club

Long Course Divisional Results

Long Course Overall Results
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* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Stew Kalama Race
Sponsored by: Kai Oni Canoe Club

Men 60

1 41 Hui Lanakila/Men 60 Men 60 Kalanakilahou 1:04:07.75

Men Open

1 30 New Hope/Men Open Men Open Ke Alaula 0:55:57.26

2 35 Windward Kai/Imua Nui Men Open Kawai Lani 0:58:28.45

Women 40+

1 12 Hui Lanakila/Hui Lanakila Triple B's! Women 40 Kia'ila'aole'ahi 1:07:49.92

Unlimited

1 40 Hui Nalu/Hui Nalu Women Women U Manu Ulu 1 1:06:27.67
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* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Stew Kalama Race
Sponsored by: Kai Oni Canoe Club

1 8 Waimanalo/Men 65 Men 65 0 0:37:24.81

2 19 New Hope/Open Mix #2 Mix Open Ke Alaula 0:37:45.43

3 32 Hui Lanakila/Open Mix Mix Open Kawailiula 0:38:00.16

4 31 Keahiakahoe/Mix 45 Mix 45 Aia Mana 0:38:05.78

2 5 Alapa Hoe/Team KFA1 Men 65 Kamuela 0:38:50.90

3 16 New Hope/Blue Tropics Mix Open Na Hoapili o ke kai 0:39:38.13

4 15 Windward Kai/Mix Jrs Mix Jrs Eleu o ke kai 0:39:57.85

5 23 New Hope/Mix 45 #1 Mix 45 Hoku o ke kai 0:40:03.36

6 33 Windward Kai/Open Mix Mix Open Kawailani 0:40:08.17

7 14 Keahiakahoe/Mix 55 Mix 55 Kamana o Iolana 0:40:17.75

8 4 Keola O Ke Kai/NKL#1 Mix Open Na Keapolo Ilio 0:40:23.37

9 24 New Hope/Mix 45 #2 Mix 45 Aka hae 0:40:41.76

10 9 Kaneohe/Mix 45 Mix 45 Iolani 0:40:57.41

11 21 New Hope/Open Mix #3 Mix Open Kuapaianaha 0:41:18.07

12 6 Alapa Hoe/Team KFA2 Mix 45 Kamakani 0:41:29.37

13 1 Keola O Ke Kai/NKL#2 Mix 45 Apuakea 0:41:36.79

14 26 New Hope/Men 70 Men 70 Hoe A Mau 0:42:05.29

15 10 Hui Lanakila/ Novice Women Novice WomenLehuila No Kalawai'a 0:42:17.82

16 20 New Hope/Mix 55 Mix 55 Uilani 0:42:33.26

17 3 Kamamalahoe/Men's 70 Men 70 Onipa'a 0:42:45.86

18 11 Hui Lanakila/Fine Wine Women 50 Mamala Hoe 0:44:17.86

19 18 New Hope/Women 55 Women 55 Kahuhipa 0:44:56.96

20 25 New Hope/Women 50 #1 Women 50 Aloha 0:45:13.41

21 2 Waimanalo/Big 10 Mix Open None 0:45:18.25

22 17 New Hope/Women 50 #2 Women 50 Kaipo 0:46:09.57

23 22 New Hope/Open Mix #4 Mix Open Hooponopono 0:47:53.16

Men 65+

1 8 Waimanalo/Men 65 Men 65 0 0:37:24.81

2 5 Alapa Hoe/Team KFA1 Men 65 Kamuela 0:38:50.90

Men 70+

1 26 New Hope/Men 70 Men 70 Hoe A Mau 0:42:05.29

2 3 Kamamalahoe/Men's 70 Men 70 Onipa'a 0:42:45.86

Short Crouse Divisional Results

Short Course Overall Results
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* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Stew Kalama Race
Sponsored by: Kai Oni Canoe Club

Women 50+

1 11 Hui Lanakila/Fine Wine Women 50 Mamala Hoe 0:44:17.86

2 25 New Hope/Women 50 #1 Women 50 Aloha 0:45:13.41

3 17 New Hope/Women 50 #2 Women 50 Kaipo 0:46:09.57

Women 55+

1 18 New Hope/Women 55 Women 55 Kahuhipa 0:44:56.96

Novice Women

1 10 Hui Lanakila/ Novice Women Novice WomenLehuila No Kalawai'a 0:42:17.82

Mix Open

1 19 New Hope/Open Mix #2 Mix Open Ke Alaula 0:37:45.43

2 32 Hui Lanakila/Open Mix Mix Open Kawailiula 0:38:00.16

3 16 New Hope/Blue Tropics Mix Open Na Hoapili o ke kai 0:39:38.13

4 33 Windward Kai/Open Mix Mix Open Kawailani 0:40:08.17

5 4 Keola O Ke Kai/NKL#1 Mix Open Na Keapolo Ilio 0:40:23.37

6 21 New Hope/Open Mix #3 Mix Open Kuapaianaha 0:41:18.07

7 2 Waimanalo/Big 10 Mix Open None 0:45:18.25

8 22 New Hope/Open Mix #4 Mix Open Hooponopono 0:47:53.16

Mix 45's

1 31 Keahiakahoe/Mix 45 Mix 45 Aia Mana 0:38:05.78

2 23 New Hope/Mix 45 #1 Mix 45 Hoku o ke kai 0:40:03.36

3 24 New Hope/Mix 45 #2 Mix 45 Aka hae 0:40:41.76

4 9 Kaneohe/Mix 45 Mix 45 Iolani 0:40:57.41

5 6 Alapa Hoe/Team KFA2 Mix 45 Kamakani 0:41:29.37

6 1 Keola O Ke Kai/NKL#2 Mix 45 Apuakea 0:41:36.79

Mix 55's

1 14 Keahiakahoe/Mix 55 Mix 55 Kamana o Iolana 0:40:17.75

2 20 New Hope/Mix 55 Mix 55 Uilani 0:42:33.26

Mix Jr's

1 15 Windward Kai/Mix Jrs Mix Jrs Eleu o ke kai 0:39:57.85
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